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Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Friday, 3 March Participation at an event organised by Colegio Universitario de 
Estudios Financieros (CUNEF) – remarks on the euro area outlook 
and the future of monetary policy  

Madrid 

 Meeting with media  Madrid 

Tuesday, 7 March Executive Board ECB 

Saturday, 11 March Bank for International Settlements (BIS) Financial Stability 
Roundtable 

Basel 

Monday, 13 March Macroeconomic Dialogue Brussels 

Tuesday, 14 March Economic and Financial Affairs Council (ECOFIN)  Brussels 

 European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) Steering Committee – 

teleconference 
 

Wednesday, 15 March Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 16 March  Governing Council ECB 

Tuesday, 21 March Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Rokos Capital Management, on economic and 
financial developments 

 

Wednesday, 22 March Meeting with Citadel, on economic and financial developments ECB 

Thursday, 23 March  Meeting with media – teleconference  

Tuesday, 28 March Executive Board  ECB 

 Financial Stability Board (FSB) plenary – teleconference  

Wednesday, 29 March Governing Council – teleconference  

 Institutional Investor Dialogue – teleconference  
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Thursday, 30 March General Council – teleconference  

 ESRB General Board – teleconference  

Friday, 31 March FSB Steering Committee group on Non-Bank Financial 
Intermediation – teleconference 
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